o v kc wnN

Position

It Manager

It Analyst

Network Administrator
Gis Coordinator

It Support Technician
It Analyst

Other Positions Held City
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio

Indio

Department

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages

$99,421
$79,340
$78,086
$74,200
$64,654
$40,243



