	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	It Manager		Indio	Information Technology	\$99,421
2.	It Analyst		Indio	Information Technology	\$79,340
3.	Network Administrator		Indio	Information Technology	\$78,086
4.	Gis Coordinator		Indio	Information Technology	\$74,200
5.	It Support Technician		Indio	Information Technology	\$64,654
6.	It Analyst		Indio	Information Technology	\$40,243